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T YA 1 Tehd & TR $o o 7TEf | At ST et
1S ST &, T o T 1 ST Tkl hIE &1 & STl qeh &l
T IR T 7 319 SR ST i H o gt el § el g6 e
T | IhTeT ST 1 femgm o | 3P SR W e SR ST © 2
TET | TohTe1 €1 TR STad ol =el™ aTell © 3R 38! s&il

SHN A © | 8T ot TehTeT SIaT1 § SHeh! 21 e Fed

¥ | 9% TReM gart gfan sAman § | 71l (W) | faer
331 € 3R qH ST 119 o7 5 21 1 78l W fomsA fohan
FHY | FIHE A A A S SR S € S 3T g
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T T St 1 R | STeT IR W ol &Y TR STl
T | Teh T e § 3R U T 91l I @R § IR T T
T 1 el # v et ret 1 T i ® IR T R wY
ST &I TH - hT ST ST & SIS TR 1 1 St
TR Yah{d & S HaTfereh aeT Arars ST fmeht 3
3[eg T GEhR © SR 3T GAE <M1 ST HeTg— € |
TETg- H THRI YRR G 81 ST § 377 Tt | 31 ot
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Teh %X A @ foan o | 39eh Tar St 1 el e, )
TTSRT ST SHERT ATH Theh X TEHT | 3119 3oh LER | 913 B

SO 9 &1 Siied oFdid fohan 3R defaR &l OR
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fefefian aal < Aaar Afet SRmRE & e i &
A WHEATA il HERTS B WABUT 59 AxiAl 7 396 TRIRT ®

e &A1 T8 | T3 S0 Ufl 37011 31THR Uhe FRam e |
S.No. DONOR

1. Prem Lata Gupta, Delhi
2. Late Sh. Nand Sihra’s Family, Canada
3. Manjeet Singh (Sonu), USA
4, Ex-Hav. Krishan Gopal, Delhi
5. Raj Rani, Faridabad
6. Praveen, Rampragth
7.  Jagwanti Devi, Khunyara (HP)
8. Dr. PL. Sharma, Shimla
9. Sanjiv Ved Prakash
10. Jora Ram Chaudgary, Pali (Raj.)
11. Alka, Noida
12.  Mrs. & Mr. Rajiv Joshi, Hoshiarpur
13. Radha Swami Studio, Mumbai
14.  Late Sub. Maj. Karam Singh, Passi Kandi
15. Hardyal Singh, Hoshiarpur
16. Padam Sharma, Delhi
17. Veneet Saini, USA
18. R.G. Kulkarni, Thane
19. Praveen Sareen, Jalandhar

-afaa

Amount
24500/-
21000/-
20000/-
11000/-
11000/-
11000/~
10000/-

5100/~
5001/-
5000/~
5000/~
4000/~
5001/-
3300/-
2500/-
2500/~
2100/-
2000/~
2000/~
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B.S. Sharma, Sihor Pain (HP)
Pushpa, Delhi

Chander Kailash, Hissar

Anand Singh, Harchowal

Mohan Lal Bagga, Hoshiarpur
Raksha Devi, Gagret

Ram Niwas Tanwar, Mohindergarh
Arun Kumar

Mahesh Kumar

Ashok Khetrapal, Panchkula

Tek Singh, Ludhiana

Sardar Studio, Adampur Doaba
R.S. Pathania, Nagrota Bagwan
Durga Dass, Jalandhar

J.R. Rajput, Chandigarh

Bimla Ladhar, Jalandhar
Bhuvnesh., Ramprasth

Giri Raj Singh, Delhi

Rajinder Singh, Hoshiarpur
Deepak Kumar, Jammu

Vijender Kumar, Meerut

Amar Chand Jakhar, Agroha
Phoolwati, Sabherwal

Shakti Chand Sharma, Jasai (HP)
Raghuwar Dayal & Sons, Amritsar
Munni Sharma/Umesh Sharma, Billari
Satpal, Sarson Heri

Dayal Enterprises, Mishrik

2000/~
2000/~
1650/-
1500/-
1600/-
1300/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1100/-
1000/-
1000/-
1000/-
1000/~



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72

73.
74.
75.

Kamla Luthra, Hoshiarpur

Late Sh. Sukhdev Singh Ji, Budhawar
R.L. Agnihotri

Ramandeep

Dr. R.K. Anand, Ahiyapur

Narinder Chopra, Jalandhar
Ganesh C. Kaushal, Adampur Doaba
Savitri Devi, Mahilpur

Suraksha Devi, Pandori

Om Prakash, Hissar

Ishwar, Hissar

Vinod Sharma, Jalandhar

Amin Chand, Sheikhupur

Jaideep, Sonipat

Brijen K. Srivastava, Sitholi (HP)
Lokesh, Delhi

Padam, Roorkee

Satpal, Delhi

Inderjit, Harchowal

Hakikat Rai, Amritsar

Varinder Kumar, Hoshiarpur
Sanjay, Mubarakpur

Kashmiro Devi, Hamirpur
Kamaleshwar, Khunyara

Dharam Veer Singh, Gagret
Ambala Chat House, Hoshiarpur
Harpal Singh, Gautam Budh Nagar
Satish Kumar, Hoshiarpur

1000/-
1000/-
1000/-
1000/-
750/-
600/-
600/-
511/-
510/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
500/-
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76. Deepak Rathore, New Delhi 500/-
77. Col. Randhawa, Jalandhar 500/-
78. Urmila Bansal, Delhi 500/-
79. Sarangi Bala, Jalandhar 500/-
80. Gopal 500/-
81. Kamla Devi 500/-
82. Satish K. Sharma, Moradabad 500/-
83. Neelam Sharma, Hoshiarpur 500/-
84. Bharat Bhushan, Jagadhari 500/-
85. Kanta Devi, Chandigarh 500/-
86. Gurdial Singh, Sarsonheri 500/-
87. Vidya Sagar, Hoshiarpur 500/-

o
[T T TS, SR | 3T g foh St emisT Hern
Tiex, GVERGT § AT AEd &, 3ot qfae o fag &0
Punjab National Bank, Hoshiarpur & =
Account Numbers T ® | 35g& w& i Faqir
Library Charitable Trust A/c No.

0206000100057805, IFSC Code-PUNB0020600
3k Manavta Mandir Hoshiarpur A/c No.

0206000100209756, IFSC Code-

PUNB0020600 % ST shiat Hehd & | Huan St ot Tidn

T ST SHeR! WIS ahl Ueh ahidl 37199 U ok |1 Hfew

AT H WSl < 1T Geld o @, Alfeh Q1 Gl ohl geit
T ITeRT ATH YeRTTITA fohaT T Eeh AT THIE it SSit ST deh |

afuE,

ThehIT FTESRT TIeEd 2, EIPENUY |
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